37^.AXCA'42OG1Z<) _se!L

Destinaiion
VishakaprnamState Name : Andhra pradesh , Code | 37

SI

s3orrlm FFiP Frame & Cover Round 2.5 Tonage (Hp)

Total' 5 No:

l - t I
3925

Output iGST
F?OUND'NG OFF

5 No: 6,275.00 No: 43 "/" 17,8A3.75

3,219.OA
o-17

lndian Rupees Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Three Onty
HSN/SA'

t 21,103.00
E AOE

219.OA
,4a3.75

IGST Totat

3 219.
,2t9.OA 3-219-OAld Ar@nt 

' 
- wo6s) . lndtan Rr:pe€s Thre€uompany's PAN : ACu,pcztS64A

Thousand Two Hundred Nineteen an<l Eight pai se Only

We aecla.e thar rhis invo ice shows the actuat price of the goocts :